UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025 1 of 10www.umw-ic.com
SOD-523
Pin1 Pin2
UMW ESD5ZxxT1G
1.Description 2.Mechanical Characteristics
CASE: Void-free, transfer-molded, thermosetting
plastic Epoxy Meets UL 94V−0

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025 9 of 10
10.Ordering information
Order Code Package Base QTY Delivery Mode
UMW ESD5Z2.5T1G
UMW ESD5Z3.3T1G
UMW ESD5Z5.0T1G
UMW ESD5Z6.0T1G
UMW ESD5Z7.0T1G
UMW ESD5Z12T1G
SOD-523
SOD-523
SOD-523
SOD-523